Berkshire County Cross Country Season Opener

September 7th 2024

At Berkshire Community College

Boys 5k CC
Comp# Name
1 666 Pacheco, Everett 11
2 645 Harwood, Connor 10
3 781 Mellow-Bartels, Rafa 12
4 639 Gellar, Samuel 12
5 1224 Wesley, Noah 10
6 877 Gladu, Cadighan 12
7 911 Harrington, Eric 10
8 1151 Holland, Patrick 10
9 1160 Noyes, Finnegan 9
10 912 Zahn, Cohen 10
11 1209 Norton, Collin 11

12 879 Sanders, Fritz 12
13 641 Ames, Owen 11
14 1162 Voisin, Finnegan 9
15 1189 Singer, Zeke 12
16 1157 Irwin, Luke 9
17 1171 Mandel, Benjamin 8
18 744 Mozian, Max 9
19 83 Vella, Ben 11
20 1207 lves, Quinn 11
21 644 McCormack, Connor 11
22 743 Healey, Ilvan 9
23 647 Keefe, Williams 8
24 883 Drieu, Lake 10
25 800 Berkeley, Nick 12
26 643 Carhart, Jackson 11
27 1227 Ryan, Brayden 9
28 1175 Slater Lee, Boaz 8
29 822 Ginsberg, Alec 12
30 1169 Holland, Andrew 8
31 1201 Harewood, Elijah 12
32 867 Bernal, David 11
33 1179 KoaMaya, Owen 7
34 649 Mannix, Xavier 8
35 1203 Reynolds, Sean 12
36 642 Candee, Chase 11
37 671 Meyers, Quinn 8

School

Monument Mountain High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Mount Greylock High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Pittsfield High School

Mount Greylock High School
Mount Greylock High School
Pittsfield High School

Taconic High School

Wahconah Regional High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Mount Greylock High School
Mount Greylock High School
Mount Greylock High School
Mount Greylock High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Mount Everett Regional School
Taconic High School

Lenox Memorial High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Taconic High School

Lenox Memorial High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Mount Greylock High School
Taconic High School

Mount Greylock High School
Taconic High School

Pittsfield High School

Mount Greylock High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Taconic High School

Lenox Memorial High School
Monument Mountain High School

16:25.11
16:29.18
16:40.51
16:41.91
16:47.19
16:49.30
17:06.63
17:18.37
17:18.85
17:23.59
17:27.24
17:27.99
17:36.20
17:46.07
17:52.91
17:59.93
18:10.51
18:14.25
18:15.66
18:18.85
18:19.96
18:30.44
18:34.14
18:37.73
18:39.03
18:40.54
18:50.86
18:55.87
19:09.44
19:21.51
19:33.99
19:42.76
19:44.25
19:45.09
19:47.07
19:49.53
20:00.34



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81

1226 Lapointe, Camdyn 9
1154 Slater Lee, Leo 10
1202 Kerwood, Nick 12
1208 Martinez, Nick 11
84 Fredsall, Jonathan 10
782 Millet, Arthur 12

85 Bruno, Nico 9
906 Smith, James 11
909 Weiner, Ari 11

646 Fenton, Nathan 9
665 Higa, Autumn 11
881 Tucker, Owen 11
668 Martin, Aiden 9

1215 Reynolds, Cameron 10

1176 Voisin, Ryder 8
1213 Tremblay, Sam 11
670 Meyers, Issac 8
1155 States, Max 10
1163 Wright, Hunte 9
876 Curtiss, Jack 12
1206 Gangell, Hunter 11
1164 Barron, Echo 8

Wahconah Regional High School
Mount Greylock High School
Taconic High School

Taconic High School

Mount Everett Regional School
Mount Greylock High School
Mount Everett Regional School
Pittsfield High School

Pittsfield High School

Lenox Memorial High School
Monument Mountain High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Monument Mountain High School
Taconic High School

Mount Greylock High School
Taconic High School

Monument Mountain

Mount Greylock High School
Mount Greylock High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Taconic High School

Mount Greylock High School

1214 Hoisington, Cameron 10 Taconic High School

1161 Paul, Michael 9

834 Hassmer, Noah 8

1191 Claffey, Seamus 8

1204 Soule, Logan 12
-9 Unknown

1221 Falcone, Ryan 10
1177 Aalberts, Cooper 7

90 J, Jeffries 8

82 Oates, Tatum 12
1211 Reynolds, Devin 11
669 Meagher, Michael 9

1222 Geoghan, Ryan 10
1184 Strolle, Max 7

1180 McWeeney, Nicholas 7

650 Neubert, Craig 8
1178 Hnatonko, Liam 7
908 Smith, Oli 11
676 Dignard, Frederick 7
1182 Spelman, Everett 7
87 Robles, Ethan 9
1153 Pesce, Rocky 10

Mount Greylock High School
Lee Middle and High School
Mount Greylock High School
Taconic High School

Wahconah Regional High School

Wahconah Regional High School
Mount Greylock High School
Mount Everett Regional School
Mount Everett Regional School
Taconic High School

Monument Mountain High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Mount Greylock High School
Mount Greylock High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Mount Greylock High School
Pittsfield High School

Monument Mountain High School
Mount Greylock High School
Mount Everett Regional School
Mount Greylock High School

20:02.86
20:03.20
20:06.50
20:18.46
20:19.07
20:23.25
20:25.08
20:29.02
20:29.32
20:35.71

20:37.12
20:38.04
20:43.49
20:44.13
20:44.28
20:44.46
20:49.55
20:50.38
20:50.72

20:51.77

21:00.08
21:20.23
21:26.90
21:31.43
21:31.43
21:36.76
21:37.50
21:46.60
21:46.96
21:47.44
21:47.88
21:58.11

22:05.04
22:11.07
22:16.91

22:17.45
22:42.48
22:48.70
22:50.74
22:54.85
23:09.10
23:11.22
23:21.18
23:32.72



82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

1185 Keogh, Martin 7
884 Ebhrilch, Ben 10
88 Roskidany, Joseph 9
1165 Buddington, Solomon 8
882 Barscz, Nick 10
1158 Lawson, Hunter 9
869 Cann, Liam 11
742 Weir, Gabriel 9
1172 Mason, Raphael 8
829 Ayala, Christopher 10
89 Goewey, Brenden 8
1159 Love, Walter 9
653 Zaretsky, Julian 7

648 Lane, Colin 8
86 Heaton, Tobi 9
1085 Chen, Kevin 10

839 Cashman, Sam 11
1156 Hartman, Michael 9
652 Gop, Will 7
833 Bilodeau, Gavin 8
1173 McCausland, Aiden 8
1223 Spratt, Kalen 10
913 Smith, Alex 9
832 Fennelly, lan 9
831 Dawvis, Leland 9
1210 Patel, Yash 11
1170 Lee, Gavin 8
837 O'Brien, Dillan 12
674 Tolbert, Z.0din 8
1216 Walak, Gilbert 10
1168 Gonzalez, Dashiell 8
836 Griffin, Austin 7
838 Reiners, Ayden 10
840 Chichester, Justus 11
1225 Jones, Nyrell 9
826 Fosby, Hunter 11
835 Chamberlain, Mason 7
1084 Jumeau, Tristen 7

Team Scores

Team

Taconic High School
Pittsfield High School

Mount Greylock High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Mount Everett Regional School
Mount Greylock High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Mount Greylock High School
Pittsfield High School

Lenox Memorial High School
Mount Greylock High School

Lee Middle and High School
Mount Everett Regional School
Mount Greylock High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Mount Everett Regional School
Lee Middle and High School

Lee Middle and High School
Mount Greylock High School
Lenox Memorial High School
Lee Middle and High School
Mount Greylock High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Pittsfield High School

Lee Middle and High School

Lee Middle and High School
Taconic High School

Mount Greylock High School

Lee Middle and High School
Monument Mountain High School
Taconic High School

Mount Greylock High School

Lee Middle and High School

Lee Middle and High School

Lee Middle and High School
Wahconah Regional High School
Lee Middle and High School

Lee Middle and High School

Lee Middle and High School

23:37.03
23:38.13
23:44.14
23:45.42
23:54.04
23:58.48
24:10.98
24:15.37
24:17.90
24:18.29
24:23.77
24:43.67
24:51.12
24:51.47
25:12.81
25:14.87
25:17.24
25:22.71
25:22.89
25:51.57
25:52.88
26:32.59
26:33.78
26:54.50
27:02.08
28:33.05
28:43.80
28:49.64
28:51.60
29:04.68
29:39.00
29:52.45
30:00.22
30:20.43
32:24.87
32:37.61
34:29.13
34:50.20



Team
Taconic High School
Monument Mountain High School

Team
Taconic High School
Mount Everett Regional School

Team
Pittsfield High School
Monument Mountain High School

Team
Pittsfield High School
Mount Everett Regional School

Team
Monument Mountain High School
Mount Everett Regional School

Team

Mount Greylock High School
Lee Middle and High School

Team

Lenox Memorial High School
Wahconah Regional High School

Team

Wahconah Regional High School
Lee Middle and High School

Team
Mount Greylock High School
Lenox Memorial High School

Total
20
42

Total
23
38

Total
22
33

Total
25
30

Total
25
30

Total
15
50

Total
24
34

Total
15
50

Total
26
33

N =

AN

(&)}

(9)(10)



