Berkshire County Cross Country Season Opener September 7th 2024 At Berkshire Community College

Boys	5k	CC
------	----	----

Comp# Name	School	Time
1 666 Pacheco, Everett 11	Monument Mountain High School	16:25.11
2 645 Harwood, Connor 10	Lenox Memorial High School	16:29.18
3 781 Mellow-Bartels, Rafa 12	Mount Greylock High School	16:40.51
4 639 Gellar, Samuel 12	Lenox Memorial High School	16:41.91
5 1224 Wesley, Noah 10	Wahconah Regional High School	16:47.19
6 877 Gladu, Cadighan 12	Wahconah Regional High School	16:49.30
7 911 Harrington, Eric 10	Pittsfield High School	17:06.63
8 1151 Holland, Patrick 10	Mount Greylock High School	17:18.37
9 1160 Noyes, Finnegan 9	Mount Greylock High School	17:18.85
10 912 Zahn, Cohen 10	Pittsfield High School	17:23.59
11 1209 Norton, Collin 11	Taconic High School	17:27.24
12 879 Sanders, Fritz 12	Wahconah Regional High School	17:27.99
13 641 Ames, Owen 11	Lenox Memorial High School	17:36.20
14 1162 Voisin, Finnegan 9	Mount Greylock High School	17:46.07
15 1189 Singer, Zeke 12	Mount Greylock High School	17:52.91
16 1157 Irwin, Luke 9	Mount Greylock High School	17:59.93
17 1171 Mandel, Benjamin 8	Mount Greylock High School	18:10.51
18 744 Mozian, Max 9	Lenox Memorial High School	18:14.25
19 83 Vella, Ben 11	Mount Everett Regional School	18:15.66
20 1207 Ives, Quinn 11	Taconic High School	18:18.85
21 644 McCormack, Connor 1	Lenox Memorial High School	18:19.96
22 743 Healey, Ivan 9	Lenox Memorial High School	18:30.44
23 647 Keefe, Williams 8	Lenox Memorial High School	18:34.14
24 883 Drieu, Lake 10	Wahconah Regional High School	18:37.73
25 800 Berkeley, Nick 12	Taconic High School	18:39.03
26 643 Carhart, Jackson 11	Lenox Memorial High School	18:40.54
27 1227 Ryan, Brayden 9	Wahconah Regional High School	18:50.86
28 1175 Slater Lee, Boaz 8	Mount Greylock High School	18:55.87
29 822 Ginsberg, Alec 12	Taconic High School	19:09.44
30 1169 Holland, Andrew 8	Mount Greylock High School	19:21.51
31 1201 Harewood, Elijah 12	Taconic High School	19:33.99
32 867 Bernal, David 11	Pittsfield High School	19:42.76
33 1179 KoaMaya, Owen 7	Mount Greylock High School	19:44.25
34 649 Mannix, Xavier 8	Lenox Memorial High School	19:45.09
35 1203 Reynolds, Sean 12	Taconic High School	19:47.07
36 642 Candee, Chase 11	Lenox Memorial High School	19:49.53
37 671 Meyers, Quinn 8	Monument Mountain High School	20:00.34

		_		
	1226 Lapointe, Camdy		Wahconah Regional High School	20:02.86
	1154 Slater Lee, Leo	10	Mount Greylock High School	20:03.20
40	1202 Kerwood, Nick	12	Taconic High School	20:06.50
41	1208 Martinez, Nick	11	Taconic High School	20:18.46
42	84 Fredsall, Jonathar	10	Mount Everett Regional School	20:19.07
43	782 Millet, Arthur	12	Mount Greylock High School	20:23.25
44	85 Bruno, Nico	9	Mount Everett Regional School	20:25.08
45	906 Smith, James	11	Pittsfield High School	20:29.02
46	909 Weiner, Ari	11	Pittsfield High School	20:29.32
47	646 Fenton, Nathan	9	Lenox Memorial High School	20:35.71
48	665 Higa, Autumn	11	Monument Mountain High School	20:37.12
49	881 Tucker, Owen	11	Wahconah Regional High School	20:38.04
50	668 Martin, Aiden	9	Monument Mountain High School	20:43.49
51	1215 Reynolds, Came	ron 10	Taconic High School	20:44.13
52	1176 Voisin, Ryder	8	Mount Greylock High School	20:44.28
	1213 Tremblay, Sam	11	Taconic High School	20:44.46
54	670 Meyers, Issac	8	Monument Mountain	20:49.55
	1155 States, Max	10	Mount Greylock High School	20:50.38
56	1163 Wright, Hunte	9	Mount Greylock High School	20:50.72
57	876 Curtiss, Jack	12	Wahconah Regional High School	20:51.77
	1206 Gangell, Hunter	11	Taconic High School	21:00.08
	1164 Barron, Echo	8	Mount Greylock High School	21:20.23
	1214 Hoisington, Cam		-	21:26.90
61	1161 Paul, Michael	9	Mount Greylock High School	21:31.43
62	834 Hassmer, Noah	8	Lee Middle and High School	21:31.43
63	1191 Claffey, Seamus	8	Mount Greylock High School	21:36.76
	1204 Soule, Logan	12	Taconic High School	21:37.50
65	-9 Unknown	12	Wahconah Regional High School	21:46.60
	1221 Falcone, Ryan	10	Wahconah Regional High School	21:46.96
	1177 Aalberts, Cooper		Mount Greylock High School	21:47.44
68	90 J, Jeffries	8	Mount Everett Regional School	21:47.88
69	82 Oates, Tatum	12	Mount Everett Regional School	21:58.11
			_	22:05.04
70 71	1211 Reynolds, Devin		Taconic High School Monument Mountain High School	
71	669 Meagher, Michae		G	22:11.07
	1222 Geoghan, Ryan	10	Wahconah Regional High School	22:16.91
	1184 Strolle, Max	7	Mount Greylock High School	22:17.45
	1180 McWeeney, Nich		Mount Greylock High School	22:42.48
75	650 Neubert, Craig	8	Lenox Memorial High School	22:48.70
	1178 Hnatonko, Liam	7	Mount Greylock High School	22:50.74
77	908 Smith, Oli	11	Pittsfield High School	22:54.85
78	676 Dignard, Frederic		Monument Mountain High School	23:09.10
79	1182 Spelman, Everet		Mount Greylock High School	23:11.22
80	87 Robles, Ethan	9	Mount Everett Regional School	23:21.18
81	1153 Pesce, Rocky	10	Mount Greylock High School	23:32.72

00	1105 Kaash Martin	7	Mount Croulock High Cohool	22.27.02
	1185 Keogh, Martin	7 10	Mount Greylock High School	23:37.03
83	884 Ehrilch, Ben		Wahconah Regional High School Mount Everett Regional School	23:38.13 23:44.14
84 05	88 Roskidany, Joseph		9	23:45.42
85	1165 Buddington, Solo	1011 8	Mount Greylock High School	
86	882 Barscz, Nick		Wahconah Regional High School	23:54.04
87	1158 Lawson, Hunter	9 11	Mount Greylock High School	23:58.48
88	869 Cann, Liam		Pittsfield High School	24:10.98
89	742 Weir, Gabriel	9	Lenox Memorial High School	24:15.37
	1172 Mason, Raphael		Mount Greylock High School	24:17.90
91	829 Ayala, Christophe		Lee Middle and High School	24:18.29
92	89 Goewey, Brenden		Mount Everett Regional School	24:23.77
93	1159 Love, Walter	9	Mount Greylock High School	24:43.67
94	653 Zaretsky, Julian	7	Lenox Memorial High School	24:51.12
95	648 Lane, Colin	8	Lenox Memorial High School	24:51.47
96	86 Heaton, Tobi	9	Mount Everett Regional School	25:12.81
97	1085 Chen, Kevin	10	Lee Middle and High School	25:14.87
98	839 Cashman, Sam	11	Lee Middle and High School	25:17.24
	1156 Hartman, Michae		Mount Greylock High School	25:22.71
100	652 Gop, Will	7	Lenox Memorial High School	25:22.89
101	833 Bilodeau, Gavin		Lee Middle and High School	25:51.57
	1173 McCausland, Aid		Mount Greylock High School	25:52.88
	1223 Spratt, Kalen	10	Wahconah Regional High School	26:32.59
	913 Smith, Alex	9	Pittsfield High School	26:33.78
105	•	9	Lee Middle and High School	26:54.50
106	•	9	Lee Middle and High School	27:02.08
	1210 Patel, Yash	11	Taconic High School	28:33.05
	1170 Lee, Gavin	8	Mount Greylock High School	28:43.80
109	,	12	Lee Middle and High School	28:49.64
110	674 Tolbert, Z.Odin	8	Monument Mountain High School	28:51.60
	1216 Walak, Gilbert	10	Taconic High School	29:04.68
	1168 Gonzalez, Dashi		Mount Greylock High School	29:39.00
113	,	7	Lee Middle and High School	29:52.45
114	838 Reiners, Ayden	10	Lee Middle and High School	30:00.22
115	840 Chichester, Justu		Lee Middle and High School	30:20.43
	1225 Jones, Nyrell	9	Wahconah Regional High School	32:24.87
117	826 Fosby, Hunter	11	Lee Middle and High School	32:37.61
118	835 Chamberlain, Ma		Lee Middle and High School	34:29.13
119	1084 Jumeau, Tristen	7	Lee Middle and High School	34:50.20

Team Scores

Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5		
Taconic High School	25	3	4	5	6	7	(9)(10)	
Pittsfield High School	34	1	2	8	11	12		

Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	
Taconic High School	20	2	3	4	5	6	(7)(9)
Monument Mountain High School	42	1	8	10	11	12	
Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	
Taconic High School	23	1	4	5	6	7	(8)(9)
Mount Everett Regional School	38	2	3	10	11	12	
Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	
Pittsfield High School	22	2	3	4	6	7	
Monument Mountain High School	33	1	5	8	9	10	
Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	
Pittsfield High School	25	1	2	5	8	9	
Mount Everett Regional School	30	3	4	6	7	10	
Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	
Monument Mountain High School	25	1	3	6	7	8	
Mount Everett Regional School	30	2	4	5	9	10	
Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	
Mount Greylock High School	15	1	2	3	4	5	
Lee Middle and High School	50						
Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	
Lenox Memorial High School	24	1	2	6	7	8	
Wahconah Regional High School	34	3	4	5	10	12	
Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	
Wahconah Regional High School	15	1	2	3	4	5	
Lee Middle and High School	50						
Team	Total	1	2	3	4	5	
Mount Greylock High School	26	2	4	5	7	8	(9)(10)
Lenox Memorial High School	33	1	3	6	11	12	